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CLASS, 08:
00am-09:30am

Module:
ACS307B
Staff: NNACHI
A F
Room: 16-G21

CLASS, 10:00am-12:
00pm

Module: ACS307B
Staff: NNACHI A F
Room: ONLINE

PRACTICA
L, 02:00pm-
05:00pm

Module:
ACS307B
Staff:
NNACHI A
F
Room: 20-
G06

CLASS, 10:
00am-11:30am

Module:
CNS307B
Staff:
RICHARDS C G
Room: 20-G07

CLASS, 10:
30am-12:00pm

Module:
CNS307B
Staff:
RICHARDS C G
Room: ONLINE

PRACTICAL, 08:
00am-09:30am

Module:
CNS307B
Staff:
RICHARDS C G
Room: 15-G05

PRACTICAL, 08:
00am-09:30am

Module:
CNS307B
Staff:
RICHARDS C G
Room: 16-G34

CLASS, 10:
00am-11:30am

Module:
PWS307B
Staff: LE
ROUX PF
Room: 16-G21

CLASS, 12:
00pm-01:30pm

Module:
PWS307B
Staff: LE ROUX
PF
Room: ONLINE

CLASS, 02:
00pm-05:
00pm

Module:
PWS307B
Staff: LE
ROUX PF
Room: 21-
G04

CLASS, 10:
00am-11:30am

Module:
PWS307B
Staff: LE
ROUX PF

CLASS, 11:
30am-01:00pm

Module:
SPR307B
Staff:
JORDAAN JA
Room: 15-G05

CLASS, 03:
30pm-05:00pm

Module:
SPR307B
Staff: JORDAAN
JA
Room: ONLINE

PRACTICAL,
05:15pm-07:
15pm

Module:
SPR307B
Staff:
JORDAAN JA
Room: 15-G05

CLASS, 11:
30am-01:
30pm

Module:
AES317B
Staff: ABE BT
Room: 20-
G07

CLASS, 12:
00pm-02:
00pm

Module:
AES317B
Staff: ABE BT
Rooms: 15-
G05; 16-G34

PRACTICAL,
08:00am-10:
00am

Module:
AES317B
Staff: ABE BT
Rooms: 15-
G05; 16-G34

CLASS, 12:
00pm-01:30pm

Module:
EEE317B
Staff: ABE BT
Room:
ONLINE

PRACTICAL, 10:
00am-11:30am

Module:
SPR307B
Staff: JORDAAN
JA
Room: 15-G05

PRACTICA
L, 01:30pm-
05:00pm

Module:
PWS307B
Staff: LE
ROUX PF
Room: 21-
G04

PRACTICA
L, 09:30am-
12:00pm

Module:
EEE317B
Staff: ABE
BT
Room: 16-
G21

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm

Mon Tue Wed Thursday Friday
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