

Tshwane University FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND BUILT ENVIRONMENT CELCAT timetabler



DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING _2025 #BPEE19_Y3_GROUP_C3

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thursday		Friday		
08:00am	PRACTICAL, 08: 00am-09:30am	CLASS, 08: 00am-09:30am	PRACTICAL, 08: 00am-09:30am			PRACTICAL, 08:00am-10:		
08:30am	Module: CNS307B Staff: RICHARDS C G	Module: ACS307B Staff: NNACHI	Module: CNS307B Staff: RICHARDS C G			00am Module: AES317B		
09:00am	Room: 15-G05	A F Room: 16-G21	Room: 16-G34			Staff: ABE BT Rooms: 15-		
09:30am						G05; 16-G34	PRACTICA L, 09:30am-	
10:00am	CLASS, 10: 00am-11:30am Module: CNS307B Staff: RICHARDS C G Room: 20-G07	CLASS, 10: 00am-11:30am Module: PWS307B Staff: LE ROUX PF Room: 16-G21	PRACTICAL, 10: 00am-11:30am Module: SPR307B Staff: JORDAAN JA Room: 15-G05	CLASS, 10:00am-12: 00pm Module: ACS307B Staff: NNACHI A F Room: ONLINE		CLASS, 10: 00am-11:30am Module: PWS307B Staff: LE ROUX PF	12:00pm Module: EEE317B Staff: ABE BT Room: 16-	
10:30am								CLASS, 10: 30am-12:00pm
11:00am								Module: CNS307B Staff:
11:30am	CLASS, 11: 30am-01:00pm Module: SPR307B Staff: JORDAAN JA Room: 15-G05	CLASS, 11: 30am-01: 30pm Module: AES317B Staff: ABE BT Room: 20- G07					G21	RICHARDS C G Room: ONLINE
12:00pm			CLASS, 12: 00pm-01:30pm	CLASS, 12: 00pm-02: 00pm Module: AES317B Staff: ABE BT Rooms: 15-	CLASS, 12: 00pm-01:30pm Module: EEE317B Staff: ABE BT Room: ONLINE			
12:30pm			Module: PWS307B Staff: LE ROUX PF Room: ONLINE					
01:00pm								
01:30pm				G05; 16-G34	PRACTICA L, 01:30pm-			
02:00pm	PRACTICA L, 02:00pm-			CLASS, 02: 00pm-05:	05:00pm Module:			
02:30pm	05:00pm Module:			00pm Module:	PWS307B Staff: LE			
03:00pm	ACS307B Staff:			PWS307B Staff: LE	ROUX PF Room: 21-			
03:30pm	NNACHI A F	CLASS, 03: 30pm-05:00pm		ROUX PF Room: 21-	G04			
04:00pm	Room: 20- G06	Module: SPR307B Staff: JORDAAN		G04				
04:30pm		JA Room: ONLINE						
05:15pm			PRACTICAL, 05:15pm-07: 15pm					
05:45pm			Module: SPR307B Staff:					
06:15pm			JORDAAN JA Room: 15-G05					
06:45pm								
07:15pm								
07:45pm								
08:15pm								
08:45pm								